LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KTO051 C

87424073 107022“
Weight: 2.600
O.E.M. MAKE
77 01204 835 RENAULT
77 01 206 242 RENAULT
77 01 207 267 RENAULT
77 01 207 268 RENAULT

£

/9KTO0051 C

(E) 90R-01489/066
rﬂa Bendix

@203 x 39 - #19.05

MAKE
RENAULT

MEGANE (EA0/1_) 10.96-08.03
1.4 16V (EAOD, EALH, EAOW, EA10) (K4J 714)

1.4 16V (EAOD, EALH, EAOW, EA10) (K4J 750)
1.6 16V (EA04, EAOB, EAL1, EALJ) (K4M 700)
1.6 16V (EA04, EAOB, EALL, EALJ) (K4M 701)
1.6 16V (EA04, EAOB, EA11, EALJ) (K4M 708)

1.6 16V (EA04, EAOB, EAL1, EALJ) (K4M 709)

MEGANE (BA0/1_) 08.95-12.04
1.4 e (BAOE, BAOV) (E7J 626)

1.4 e (BAOE, BAOV) (E7J 764)

1.4 16V (BAOD, BA1H, BAOW, BA10) (K4J 714)
1.4 16V (BAOD, BA1H, BAOW, BA10) (K4J 750)

1.6 16V (BAO4, BAOB, BA11, BA1J, BA16,
BA19, BA1K, BA1V,... (K4M 700)

1.6 16V (BAO4, BAOB, BA11, BA1J, BA16,
BA19, BA1K, BA1V,... (K4M 701)

1.6 16V (BA04, BAOB, BA11, BA1J, BA1S6,
BA19, BA1K, BA1V,... (K4M 706)

1.6 16V (BAO4, BAOB, BA11, BA1J, BA16,
BA19, BA1K, BA1V,... (K4M 708)

1.6 16V (BA04, BAOB, BA11, BA1J, BA16,
BA19, BA1K, BA1V,... (K4M 709)

1.6 16V

1.8 16V (BAO6, BA12, BA1A, BALM, BAIR)
(F4P 720)

1.8 16V (BAD6, BA12, BA1A, BAIM, BAIR)
(F4P 722)

10/00-
10/00-
05/00-
05/00-
05/00-
05/00-

-09/00
-09/00
-08/02
-08/02

RENAULT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1390
1390
1598
1598
1598
1598

1390
1390
1390
1390
1598

1598

1598

1598

1598

1598
1783

1783

Kw

70
70
79
79
79
79

55
55
70
70
79

79

79

79

79

81
85

85

cv z ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Convertible (Compact car-C

Segment)
95 03.99-08.03 -
95 03.99-08.03 -
107 03.99-07.03 -
107 03.99-07.03 u
107 03.99-07.03 u
107 03.99-07.03 u
Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
75 01.96-08.03 -
75 01.96-08.03 -
95 03.99-08.03 u
95 03.99-08.03 u
107 03.99-08.02 u
107 03.99-08.02 u
107 03.99-08.02 u
107 03.99-08.02 u
107 03.99-08.02 -
110 11.01-12.08
115 01.01-08.03
115 01.01-08.03 -
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2.0 (F3R 750) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 n
2.0 (F3R751) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 n
2.0 (F3R791) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
2.0 (F3R 796) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
2.0 (F3R 797) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
2.0 (F3R 798) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
1.6 LPG (K7M 702) Gasol./G FWD 1598 66 90 08.95-03.99 u
as (LPG)
1.6 LPG (K4M 704) Gasol./G FWD 1598 80 109 10.00-08.02 u
as (LPG)
1.6 LPG (K4M 712) Gasol./G FWD 1598 80 109 10.00-08.02 u
as (LPG)
1.9 D Eco (BAOA, BAOU, BAOR) (F8Q 620) Diesel FWD 1870 47 64 01.96-08.03 n
1.9 D Eco (BAOA, BAOU, BAOR) (F8Q 622) Diesel FWD 1870 47 64 01.96-08.03 n
1.9 D Eco (BAOA, BAOU, BAOR) (F8Q 624) Diesel FWD 1870 47 64 01.96-08.03 u
1.9 dTi (BA1U) (F9Q 744) Diesel FWD 1870 59 80 02.01-08.03 u
1.9DTI (F9Q 730) Diesel FWD = 1870 60 82 02.00-09.00 -
1.9 dCi (BAO5, BALF) (F9Q 732) Diesel FWD 1870 75 102 02.01-08.03 -
1.9 dCi (BAO5, BALF) (F9Q 733) Diesel FWD 1870 75 102 02.01-08.03 -
1.9DT (F8Q 784) Diesel FWD 1870 76 104 08.98-10.99 u
MEGANE Grandtour (KAO0/1_) 03.99-08.03 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 BiFuel Gasolina FWD = 1598 79 107 04.01-07.03 u
1.9dCi (FOQ 732) Diesel FWD 1870 77 105 03.99-09.00 u
MEGANE Classic (LA0/1_) 09.96-08.08 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 (K7M 704) Gasolina FWD 1598 64 87 02.00-09.00 u
1.6 16V (K4M 706) Gasolina FWD 1598 73 99 01.99-08.08 u
1.6 16V (LAOO, LAO4, LAOB, LA11, LA16, LA19, 05/00- Gasolina FWD 1598 79 107 03.99-07.03 n
LA1J, LA1K,... (K4M 700)
1.6 16V (LAQO, LAO4, LAOB, LA11, LA16, LA19, 05/00- Gasolina FWD 1598 79 107 03.99-07.03 n
LA1J, LA1K,... (K4M 701)
1.6 16V (LAOO, LAO4, LAOB, LA11, LA16, LA19, 05/00- Gasolina FWD 1598 79 107 03.99-07.03 u
LA1J, LA1K,... (K4M 706)
1.6 16V (LAOO, LAO4, LAOB, LA11, LA16, LA19, 05/00- Gasolina FWD 1598 79 107 03.99-07.03 n
LA1J, LA1K,... (K4M 708)
1.6 16V (LAOO, LAO4, LAOB, LA11, LA16, LA19, 05/00- Gasolina FWD 1598 79 107 03.99-07.03 n
LA1J, LA1K,... (K4M 709)
1.6 16V Gasolina FWD 1598 81 110 09.99-12.01
1.8 16V (LA06, LA12, LA1A, LAIM, LALR) Gasolina FWD 1783 85 115 01.01-08.03
(F4P 720)
1.8 16V (LA06, LA12, LA1A, LAIM, LALR) Gasolina FWD 1783 85 115 01.01-08.03 n
(F4P 722)
2.0 (F3R 750) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
2.0 (F3R752) Gasolina FWD = 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 -
2.0 (F3R791) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
2.0 (F3R 796) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
2.0 (F3R 797) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
2.0 (F3R 798) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 05.98-05.01 u
20RT Gasolina FWD 1998 112 152 10.96-02.99 u
1.9 dTi (LA1U) (F9Q 744) Diesel FWD 1870 59 80 02.01-08.03 n
1.9 dTi (LAO8, LAON, LAOK) (F9Q 730) Diesel FWD 1870 72 98 03.97-02.01 n
1.9 dTi (LAO8, LAON, LAOK) (F9Q 731) Diesel FWD 1870 72 98 03.97-02.01 n
1.9 dTi (LAO8, LAON, LAOK) (F9Q 734) Diesel FWD 1870 72 98 03.97-02.01 n
1.9 dTi (LAO8, LAON, LAOK) (F9Q 736) Diesel FWD 1870 72 98 03.97-02.01 -
1.9 dCi (LAO5, LALF) (F9Q 732) Diesel FWD 1870 75 102 02.01-08.03 -
1.9 dCi (LAO5, LALF) (F9Q 733) Diesel FWD 1870 75 102 02.01-08.03 n
1.9 dCi (LAO5, LA1F) (F9Q 738) Diesel FWD 1870 75 102 02.01-08.03 n
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1.9DT (F8Q 784)

MEGANE Coach (DA0/1_) 03.96-08.03

1.4 16V (DAOD, DA1H, DAOW, DA10) (K4J 05/00-, -10/02

700)

1.4 16V (DAOD, DALH, DAOW, DA10) (K4J 05/00-, -10/02
714)

1.4 16V (DAOD, DALH, DAOW, DA10) (K4J 05/00-, -10/02
750)

1.6 16V (DAOB, DA04, DA11) (K4M 700) -10/02

1.6 16V (DAOB, DAO4, DA11) (K4M 701) -10/02

1.6 16V (DAOB, DAO4, DA11) (K4M 708) -10/02

1.6 16V (DAOB, DAO4, DA11) (K4M 709) -10/02

1.9 dTi (DAON) (F9Q 731)

1.9 dTi (DAON) (FOQ 734)

1.9 dTi (DAON) (F9Q 736)

1.9 dCi (DAO5, DAIF) (F9Q 732)
1.9 dCi (DAO5, DALF) (F9Q 733)
1.9dCi (F9Q 732)

1.9dCi (F9Q 733)

MEGANE Hatchback Van (SA0/1_) 08.95-07.03
1.9 (SA0U, SAOR, SA0A) (F8Q 620)

1.9 (SAOU, SAOR, SA0A) (F8Q 622)
1.9 (SAOU, SAOR, SA0A) (F8Q 624)
1.9dCi (F9Q 738)

MEGANE Kombi van (KA_) 02.00-07.03
1.6 (KAOB, KA04) (K4M 700)

1.6 (KAOB, KA04) (K4M 701)
1.6 (KAOB, KA04) (K4M 708)
1.6 (KAOB, KA04) (K4M 709)
1.6 BiFuel (KAOB) (K4M 712)

1.6 BiFuel (KA04) (K4M 704)

1.9 dTi (KALU) (FOQ 744)
1.9 dCi (KAO5) (FIQ 732)
1.9 dCi (KA05) (F9Q 733)
1.9 dCi (KA05) (F9Q 732)
1.9 dCi (KA05) (F9Q 733)

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1870

1390

1390

1390

1598
1598
1598
1598
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

1870
1870
1870
1870

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598

1598

1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

76

104 08.98-10.99

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)

70

70

70

79
79
79
79
72
72
72
75
75
77
77

95 03.99-07.03

95 03.99-07.03

95 03.99-07.03

107 03.99-07.03
107 03.99-07.03
107 03.99-07.03
107 03.99-07.03
98 03.97-02.01
98 03.97-02.01
98 03.97-02.01
102 02.01-08.03
102 02.01-08.03
105 03.99-09.00
105 03.99-09.00

Hatchback Van (Compact car-C

47
a7
a7
59

79
79
79
79
79

80

59
75
75
77
77

64 08.95-09.00
64 08.95-09.00
64 08.95-09.00
80 10.00-07.03

Segment)
| |
| |
| |

Estate Van (Compact car-C

107 04.01-07.03
107 04.01-07.03
107 04.01-07.03
107 04.01-07.03
107 04.01-07.03

109 04.01-07.03

80 04.01-07.03
102 04.01-07.03
102 04.01-07.03
105 04.01-07.03
105 04.01-07.03

Segment)
[



